
ВС по дзюдо "Кубок Губернатора Самарской области"
08.08.2016 - 10.08.2016 г.Самара УК "МТЛ Арена"

Жен 70 кг
6 уч.1
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Мутных Екатерина
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Олешкевич Полина

19

Токарева Екатерина
20

Киреева Таисия
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Олешкевич Полина
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Бикбова Диана
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Крюкова Ольга
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Токарева Екатерина

Крюкова Ольга
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Результаты
1. Крюкова Ольга (Сама)

2. Токарева Екатерина (Ниже)
3. Мутных Екатерина (Сама)

3. Киреева Таисия (Челя)
5. Олешкевич Полина (Челя)

5. Бикбова Диана (Тата)

29

30

31

32

33

Олешкевич Полина
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Бикбова Диана
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Олешкевич Полина
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41 Киреева Таисия

Бикбова Диана
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